Sr Questions Answers Choice

Karakorum
Hindu kush
Himaliya
Nanga parbat

1 Margalla hills is a branch of;

autogamy

Ornithophily
Entomophily
Anemophily

2 Pollination by birds is called

6
12
24
120

3 The largest natural number which exactly divides the product of any four consecutive natural
numbers, is

4 What is the pH value of pure water?

= - o=

0

DNA only

DNA and RNA

Proteins only

DNA, RNA and Protein only

5 Chromosomes are made up of:

DOomP» DOmP» DO®P D0WP» DO

Bite of an infected mosquito

Bite of an infected male Aedes
mosquito

6 How is a dengue fever is transmitted C. Bite of an infected female
Anopheles mosquito
D. Bite of an infected female Aedes
mosquito

» >

A. Silicon
. ) . . B. Radium
: ?
7 Which of the following elements is not present abundantly in earth;s crust? C. Aluminum
D. Carbon
A. 20/57
B. 113/912
C. 113/120
D. 79/120

8 46+18x6+4 / 12x12+8x12 = ?

Seasonal reversal of winds
. revolution of earth
Movement of cloud

Rise in temperature

9 Monsoon is caused by:

21/6
41/3
1173
21/3

10 31/4+41/6+7?+1/4=10

Dow» Dows

. Gallbladder
. Right lobe
Left lob
Caudate

11 The liver is supplied by two main blood vessels on it

Planet

Comet

. Satellite
Aurora

None of these

12 Sun is a:

moowW» DowP

. 19/39
. 99/13

W =

Ifa:b=2:5, then the value of (2a + 3b) : ( 7a + 5b) is
13 C. 3119
D. 19/31

A. Cooling a substance without a
phase change

B. Frictionless liquid flow

C. ALOSS OF THERMAL
RESISTANCE

14 Supercoductivity is a maternal property associated with



15

16

17

18

19

20

Which of the following is a conventional designation of pre-released software?

Which of the following does not vary predictable with the depth of the aquatic environment?

The most abundant natural iron oxides are

The earth's........... is divided into 15 major plates of various sizes:

The field of specialization of famous Muslim scientist abu uthman amr was:

The sum of three numbers is 98. If the ratio between first and second be 2 : 3 and that
between second and third be 5 : 8, then the second number is

A

. Raw
. Alpha
. Omega

. Temperature
. Penetration by sunlight
. None of these

. Magnetite and Pyrite
. Magnetite and Bauxite
. Hematite and pyrite

. Mesosphere

. Lithosphere
None of these

Botany

. Astronomy
. None of these

B. 20

C
D

.58
.48



