

CSS General Abilities Topic 1 Basic Arithmetic

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Margalla hills is a branch of;	A. Karakorum B. Hindu kush C. Himaliya D. Nanga parbat
2	Pollination by birds is called	A. autogamy B. Ornithophily C. Entomophily D. Anemophily
3	The largest natural number which exactly divides the product of any four consecutive natural numbers, is	A. 6 B. 12 C. 24 D. 120
4	What is the pH value of pure water?	A. 1 B. 6 C. 7 D. 10
5	Chromosomes are made up of:	A. DNA only B. DNA and RNA C. Proteins only D. DNA, RNA and Protein only
6	How is a dengue fever is transmitted	A. Bite of an infected mosquito B. Bite of an infected male Aedes mosquito C. Bite of an infected female Anopheles mosquito D. Bite of an infected female Aedes mosquito
7	Which of the following elements is not present abundantly in earth;s crust?	A. Silicon B. Radium C. Aluminum D. Carbon
8	46+18x6+4 / 12x12+8x12 = ?	A. 20/57 B. 113/912 C. 113/120 D. 79/120
9	Monsoon is caused by:	A. Seasonal reversal of winds B. revolution of earth C. Movement of cloud D. Rise in temperature
10	3 1/4 + 4 1/6 + ? + 1/4 = 10	A. 2 1/6 B. 4 1/3 C. 1 1/3 D. 2 1/3
11	The liver is supplied by two main blood vessels on it	A. Gallbladder B. Right lobe C. Left lob D. Caudate
12	Sun is a:	A. Planet B. Comet C. Satellite D. Aurora E. None of these
13	If a: b = 2: 5, then the value of (2a + 3b): (7a + 5b) is	A. 19/39 B. 99/13 C. 31/19 D. 19/31
14	Supercoductivity is a maternal property associated with	A. Cooling a substance without a phase change B. Frictionless liquid flow C. A LOSS OF THERMAL RESISTANCE

		D. A loss of electrical resistance
15	Which of the following is a conventional designation of pre-released software?	A. Raw B. Alpha C. Omega D. Beta
16	Which of the following does not vary predictable with the depth of the aquatic environment?	A. Salinity B. Temperature C. Penetration by sunlight D. None of these
17	The most abundant natural iron oxides are	A. Magnetite and Pyrite B. Magnetite and Bauxite C. Hematite and pyrite D. Hematite and Magnetite
18	The earth'sis divided into 15 major plates of various sizes:	A. Mesosphere B. Stratosphere C. Lithosphere D. None of these
19	The field of specialization of famous Muslim scientist abu uthman amr was:	A. Botany B. Zoologist C. Astronomy D. None of these
20	The sum of three numbers is 98. If the ratio between first and second be $2:3$ and that between second and third be $5:8$, then the second number is	A. 30 B. 20 C. 58 D. 48